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Final Results
UKPSA SG Slug Winter Postal League 21/22

2021-11-01
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UKPSA SG Slug Winter Postal League 21/22 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 250.0000 43. Dave Barbara Open - U GBR

2 42.47 106.1629 38. Philip Johnson Open - U GBR

3 37.08 92.6996 40. Jeremy Thornton Open - U GBR
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UKPSA SG Slug Winter Postal League 21/22 - Results

MODIFIED

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 238.4571 27. Dan North Modified - C GBR

2 75.93 181.0575 22. Chris Wakefield Modified - M GBR chriswakey

3 74.29 177.1527 2. Claire Ardron Modified L U GBR

4 60.03 143.1413 31. Adam Beckett Modified - U GBR

5 54.44 129.8168 33. kev valkyrie coupland Modified - D GBR

6 50.54 120.5057 42. Ian Merrick Modified S U GBR

7 49.48 117.9981 1. Allen Ardron Modified SS B GBR
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UKPSA SG Slug Winter Postal League 21/22 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 247.1071 19. Kevin Strowger Standard S A GBR kev

2 82.63 204.1923 23. Kenny Weddell Standard - U GBR

3 74.50 184.0941 11. Vanessa Duffy Standard L U GBR

4 73.31 181.1657 18. Andy Ramsay Standard S U GBR

5 68.56 169.4231 41. Jon Clough Standard SS U GBR

6 64.85 160.2438 9. Geoff Bell Standard SS U GBR

7 62.98 155.6378 39. James Roberts Standard J U GBR

8 57.97 143.2483 21. Christopher Toner Standard - U GBR

9 54.20 133.9423 16. Angus McCall Standard - U GBR

10 45.60 112.6905 15. Simeon Maurer Standard SS U GBR

11 45.54 112.5355 34. Colin Christensen Standard - U GBR

12 44.02 108.7736 29. James Titcumb Standard - U GBR

13 42.64 105.3570 26. Peter Savage Standard SS U GBR

14 40.18 99.2928 24. Gareth Williams Standard - U GBR

15 39.33 97.1877 10. James Cassidy Standard - U GBR

16 33.79 83.5053 14. Stuart Kyle Standard - U GBR

17 30.68 75.8142 35. Joanne Roberts Standard L U GBR

18 29.62 73.2008 13. Frank Kelly Standard - U GBR
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UKPSA SG Slug Winter Postal League 21/22 - Results

STANDARD MANUAL

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 213.0524 28. Conor Kenneally. Standard Manual S U GBR conor

2 98.10 209.0108 5. Stephen Cox Standard Manual SS U GBR

3 94.63 201.6027 12. Andrew Johnston Standard Manual - U GBR

4 86.68 184.6763 44. Shane Stockman Standard Manual - U GBR

5 85.27 181.6798 6. Rich Dare Standard Manual - U GBR

6 72.20 153.8322 32. Dave East Standard Manual - U GBR

7 66.26 141.1622 47. Gareth Cooper Standard Manual SS U GBR coops

8 65.27 139.0569 49. Adam Ploszczanski Standard Manual - U GBR

9 62.52 133.1961 50. David Harvey Standard Manual S U GBR

10 57.08 121.6095 4. Rob Holmes Standard Manual - U GBR

11 56.77 120.9478 45. Peter Thomas Standard Manual - U GBR

12 56.12 119.5573 3. Mark Harris Standard Manual SS U GBR

13 53.94 114.9253 20. Guy Thompson Standard Manual S D GBR

14 44.17 94.1059 7. Martin Phillips Standard Manual S U GBR martin

15 39.52 84.1993 48. Mel Cole Standard Manual S U GBR

16 28.92 61.6082 37. Graeme Cushion Standard Manual SS U GBR
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UKPSA SG Slug Winter Postal League 21/22 - Results

STANDARD MANUAL SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 213.0524 28. Conor Kenneally. Standard Manual S U GBR conor

2 98.10 209.0107 5. Stephen Cox Standard Manual SS U GBR

3 66.26 141.1622 47. Gareth Cooper Standard Manual SS U GBR coops

4 62.52 133.1961 50. David Harvey Standard Manual S U GBR

5 56.12 119.5573 3. Mark Harris Standard Manual SS U GBR

6 53.94 114.9252 20. Guy Thompson Standard Manual S D GBR

7 44.17 94.1059 7. Martin Phillips Standard Manual S U GBR martin

8 39.52 84.1993 48. Mel Cole Standard Manual S U GBR

9 28.92 61.6081 37. Graeme Cushion Standard Manual SS U GBR
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UKPSA SG Slug Winter Postal League 21/22 - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 247.1071 19. Kevin Strowger Standard S A GBR kev

2 73.31 181.1657 18. Andy Ramsay Standard S U GBR

3 68.56 169.4231 41. Jon Clough Standard SS U GBR

4 64.85 160.2438 9. Geoff Bell Standard SS U GBR

5 45.60 112.6906 15. Simeon Maurer Standard SS U GBR

6 42.64 105.3570 26. Peter Savage Standard SS U GBR


